B/S Qty Price Crcy ExecTime Exchange

B 130 14.04 EUR 00:17.8 XTHO
B 27 13.95 EUR 00:25.1 XLON
B 288 13.97 EUR 01:16.9 XLON
B 579 13.98 EUR 04:45.9 XLON
B 493 14.045 EUR 10:46.0 XLON
B 49 14.045 EUR 10:46.0 XLON
B 255 14.04 EUR 10:52.2 XLON
B 1251 14.04 EUR 10:55.4 XLON
B 36 14.045 EUR 15:07.3 XTHO
B 31 14.045 EUR 15:07.3 XTHO
B 550 14.045 EUR 15:07.3 XTHO
B 170 14.04 EUR 15:07.3 XTHO
B 26 14.03 EUR 15:07.7 XLON
B 8 14.045 EUR 15:27.2 XTHO
B 267 14.045 EUR 15:27.2 XTHO
B 276 14.07 EUR 16:40.5 XLON
B 111 14.07 EUR 16:40.5 XLON
B 98 14.07 EUR 16:53.5 XTHO
B 264 14.07 EUR 16:53.5 XTHO
B 490 14.085 EUR 17:51.3 XLON
B 150 14.085 EUR 17:51.3 XLON
B 160 14.085 EUR 17:51.3 XLON
B 242 14.085 EUR 17:51.3 XLON
B 130 14.085 EUR 17:51.7 XTHO
B 499 14.085 EUR 17:51.7 XTHO
B 77 14.08 EUR 17:51.7 XTHO
B 458 14.075 EUR 18:53.4 XLON
B 930 14.07 EUR 20:00.9 XTHO
B 779 14.07 EUR 20:00.9 XTHO
B 327 14.07 EUR 20:00.9 XTHO
B 249 14.07 EUR 20:01.9 XTHO
B 162 14.085 EUR 25:41.3 XLON
B 800 14.095 EUR 34:10.9 XLON
B 442 14.095 EUR 34:10.9 XLON
B 622 14.09 EUR 38:08.1 XTHO
B 940 14.09 EUR 38:08.1 XTHO
B 756 14.09 EUR 38:15.0 XTHO
B 500 14.085 EUR 38:15.8 XLON
B 169 14.085 EUR 38:15.8 XLON
B 472 14.085 EUR 38:15.8 XLON
B 150 14.08 EUR 38:15.8 XLON
B 83 14.08 EUR 38:15.8 XLON
B 394 14.075 EUR 40:16.2 XLON
B 77 14.065 EUR 43:44.1 XTHO
B 4 14.075 EUR 54:11.8 XLON
B 298 14.075 EUR 54:11.8 XLON
B 381 14.09 EUR 54:51.4 XLON
B 369 14.08 EUR 56:07.0 XLON
B 69 14.08 EUR 56:51.6 XTHO
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1140
67
75
125
125
500
575

18
390

22
337
285

48

47
350

35
263
215

69
522
135
300
346
244

97
146
180
132
148

23
470
250
118
109

205
500
500
500
200
112
42
287
517
382
204
1319
705
168
200

14.08
14.08
14.08
14.08
14.08
14.08
14.08
14.08
14.08
14.08
14.08
14.08
14.075
14.075
14.08
14.08
14.08
14.08
14.075
14.075
14.075
14.07
14.07
14.07
14.07
14.07
14.07
14.07
14.07
14.065
14.08
14.08
14.085
14.085
14.085
14.085
14.085
14.085
14.085
14.085
14.085
14.085
14.095
14.095
14.09
14.09
14.09
14.09
14.09
14.085

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

56:51.6 XTHO
56:51.9 XLON
56:51.9 XLON
56:51.9 XLON
56:51.9 XLON
56:51.9 XLON
59:09.6 XTHO
59:09.6 XTHO
00:23.3 XTHO
00:23.3 XTHO
00:23.8 XLON
00:23.8 XLON
07:20.4 XLON
07:20.4 XLON
07:20.4 XLON
07:20.4 XLON
07:20.4 XLON
07:20.4 XLON
07:20.7 XTHO
07:20.7 XTHO
07:21.7 XTHO
08:37.1 XTHO
08:37.5 XLON
08:37.5 XLON
08:37.5 XLON
08:38.1 XTHO
08:38.1 XTHO
13:58.9 XLON
13:59.0 XTHO
13:59.2 XLON
14:58.9 XLON
14:58.9 XLON
15:22.0 XTHO
15:22.9 XLON
15:34.0 XTHO
15:34.0 XTHO
15:34.0 XTHO
15:34.0 XTHO
15:34.0 XTHO
15:34.5 XLON
15:34.5 XLON
15:34.5 XLON
18:16.7 XLON
18:16.7 XLON
18:16.7 XLON
21:57.2 XTHO
21:57.2 XTHO
21:57.2 XTHO
21:57.7 XLON
21:57.7 XLON
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167
176
749
300
285
800
47
77
255
2089
36
135
552
1000
406
185
320
2282

586
250
350
13
89
301
190
463
633
627
585
30
71
1816
1386
246
77
66
473
460
1761
800
87
302
461
1052
641
300
106
300
121

14.085
14.09
14.09
14.09
14.08
14.08
14.08

14.075

14.085
14.09
14.09
14.09
14.09
14.09
14.09
14.09

14.085
14.09
14.09
14.09

14.085

14.085

14.085

14.085

14.085
14.08
14.08
14.08

14.095

14.095

14.095
14.09

14.095

14.095

14.095

14.1
141
14.1
141
14.1
141
14.1
14.12
14.12
14.13
14.13

14.135

14.135
14.13
14.13

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

21:57.7 XLON
22:01.5 XTHO
22:01.5 XTHO
22:01.5 XTHO
22:40.3 XLON
22:40.3 XLON
22:40.3 XLON
28:15.5 XTHO
32:24.8 XLON
35:18.3 XTHO
37:54.8 XLON
37:54.8 XLON
37:54.8 XLON
37:54.8 XLON
37:54.8 XLON
37:54.8 XLON
37:55.5 XLON
41:31.9 XTHO
52:36.4 XLON
52:36.4 XLON
52:36.5 XLON
52:36.5 XLON
52:36.5 XLON
52:36.5 XLON
52:37.0 XTHO
54:17.7 XLON
54:17.7 XLON
54:21.9 XTHO
58:45.5 XTHO
01:27.1 XTHO
01:27.1 XTHO
01:28.0 XLON
04:42.9 XTHO
04:45.9 XLON
04:45.9 XLON
14:27.6 XLON
14:27.6 XLON
14:27.6 XLON
14:27.7 XLON
14:38.7 XTHO
14:55.3 XLON
14:55.3 XLON
27:35.3 XLON
27:40.5 XLON
28:19.1 XLON
28:19.1 XLON
28:19.5 XTHO
28:19.5 XTHO
28:19.5 XTHO
28:19.5 XTHO
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233
344
494
1334
610
177
123
39
384
136
300
850
366
279
600
28
538
372
245
2244
427
666
200
200
174
332
71
206
780
337
64
498
436
906
150
150
369
252
15
915
285
466
667
218
262
574
1211
300
1200
506

14.125
14.13
14.12
14.15

14.155

14.175

14.175

14.175

14.175
14.18
14.18
14.18
14.21
14.21

14.205

14.205

14.205

14.215

14.215
14.21
14.21
14.21
14.21
14.21
14.21

14.275

14.275

14.275

14.275

14.275

14.275

14.275
14.28

143

14.295

14.295

14.295

14.295

14.295

14.295

14.295
14.28
14.28
14.28

14.275

14.295

14.295

14.295

14.295

14.295

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

28:19.9 XLON
28:20.5 XTHO
28:20.5 XTHO
33:09.2 XTHO
34:42.4 XLON
37:00.1 XTHO
37:00.1 XTHO
37:00.1 XTHO
37:00.1 XTHO
41:04.6 XTHO
41:04.6 XTHO
41:04.6 XTHO
41:53.7 XLON
41:53.7 XLON
42:55.8 XTHO
42:55.8 XTHO
47:36.8 XLON
54:10.4 XTHO
54:11.3 XLON
54:52.1 XTHO
54:52.5 XLON
54:52.5 XLON
54:52.5 XLON
54:52.5 XLON
54:52.5 XLON
05:57.4 XLON
05:57.4 XLON
06:01.1 XLON
06:01.1 XLON
06:01.1 XLON
08:54.6 XTHO
13:08.0 XLON
13:08.7 XTHO
24:13.6 XLON
24:13.6 XLON
24:13.6 XLON
24:13.6 XLON
24:13.6 XLON
26:19.6 XTHO
26:19.6 XTHO
26:19.6 XTHO
28:03.3 XTHO
28:03.3 XTHO
28:03.3 XTHO
28:03.5 XLON
43:04.0 XLON
43:04.0 XLON
43:04.7 XTHO
43:04.7 XTHO
43:06.7 XTHO
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303
374
200
200
463
177
362
212
206
391
667
666
305
485
393
807
499
414
633
1610
71
357
300
250
300
232
233
1188
169
736
522
410
315
333
253
200
200
124
2158
349
100
181
761
55
364
783
352
479
249
109

14.29
14.285
14.285
14.285
14.285

14.28
14.325
14.325

14.34

14.34

14.34

14.34
14.335
14.325

14.32
14.315

14.31

14.31
14.305

14.29
14.285
14.285
14.285
14.285
14.285
14.275
14.285

143
143
14.285

14.28
14.325
14.325
14.325
14.325
14.325
14.325
14.325
14.345
14.355
14.355

14.35

14.35
14.355
14.355
14.355

14.34
14.345

14.34

14.34

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

43:36.1 XTHO
51:04.4 XLON
51:04.4 XLON
51:04.4 XLON
51:04.4 XLON
52:55.9 XLON
55:28.7 XTHO
55:28.7 XTHO
59:47.2 XTHO
59:47.2 XTHO
59:47.2 XTHO
59:47.2 XTHO
59:47.2 XTHO
02:19.2 XLON
04:43.4 XLON
05:57.6 XTHO
06:40.6 XLON
06:40.6 XLON
07:40.1 XTHO
15:06.5 XLON
15:18.1 XTHO
15:18.1 XTHO
15:18.1 XTHO
15:18.1 XTHO
15:18.1 XTHO
15:18.1 XTHO
15:18.9 XLON
21:40.6 XTHO
21:40.7 XLON
22:37.0 XLON
23:58.4 XTHO
34:28.3 XLON
34:28.3 XLON
34:28.3 XLON
34:28.3 XLON
34:28.3 XLON
34:28.3 XLON
34:28.3 XLON
39:37.4 XTHO
48:26.8 XLON
48:26.8 XLON
49:40.3 XTHO
49:40.3 XTHO
49:40.7 XLON
49:40.7 XLON
49:40.7 XLON
54:07.0 XLON
54:07.0 XTHO
54:07.0 XTHO
54:07.0 XTHO
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1441
929
353
403

85
578

1048

1223
118
481
200
100

11
125
324

91

1050

97
362

1660
327
233
150
150
437
260
693
119
536
105
130
125
296
893
520
177

1321
714
243
608
209

40
160
90
250
300
90
350

1255

282

14.34
14.33
14.305
14.31
14.305
14.305
14.305
14.305
143
14.295
14.295
14.295
14.295
14.31
14.31
14.31
14.31
14.31
14.305
14.305
143
143
14.285
14.285
14.28
14.285
14.285
14.285
14.285
14.285
14.285
14.285
14.285
14.285
14.285
14.28
14.28
14.28
14.28
14.28
14.285
14.275
14.28
14.28
14.28
14.27
14.27
14.27
14.28
14.28

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

55:10.3 XTHO
56:41.4 XLON
58:57.4 XLON
58:57.8 XTHO
11:31.7 XLON
11:31.7 XLON
14:13.2 XTHO
14:13.2 XTHO
14:13.3 XLON
14:16.5 XLON
14:16.5 XLON
14:16.5 XLON
14:16.5 XLON
23:58.3 XLON
23:58.3 XLON
24:49.6 XLON
25:26.8 XLON
25:26.8 XLON
25:31.9 XTHO
25:33.9 XTHO
25:37.8 XLON
26:57.3 XTHO
29:55.7 XLON
29:55.7 XLON
29:55.7 XTHO
29:55.7 XLON
36:37.8 XLON
36:37.8 XLON
39:44.3 XTHO
39:44.3 XTHO
43:31.5 XLON
43:31.5 XLON
43:31.5 XLON
43:31.5 XLON
49:51.8 XTHO
50:00.9 XLON
50:00.9 XLON
50:01.0 XTHO
50:01.0 XTHO
50:01.0 XTHO
50:58.7 XTHO
51:22.6 XLON
51:22.7 XTHO
51:22.7 XTHO
51:22.7 XTHO
51:38.5 XLON
51:38.5 XLON
51:38.5 XLON
51:38.6 XTHO
51:38.6 XTHO
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253
993
1058
206
1115
948
40
462
522
803
11
105
933
1316
262
80
499
37
749
524
121
600
250
96
528
103
285
52
397
239
91
100
100
250
250
300
192
1677
788
184
999
173
79
127
173
300
435
14
358
150

14.295
14.315
14.315
14.31
14.31
14.31
14.305
14.305
14.305
143
143
143
14.31
14.305
14.305
14.305
14.305
14.305
14.305
14.305
14.305
143
143
14.285
14.285
14.28
14.275
14.275
14.275
14.28
14.28
14.28
14.28
14.285
14.285
14.28
14.28
14.28
14.28
14.28
14.28
14.275
14.275
14.275
14.275
14.275
14.26
14.255
14.275
14.275

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

01:19.5 XLON
04:43.1 XLON
04:43.1 XLON
04:46.6 XTHO
04:46.6 XTHO
04:46.6 XTHO
07:19.7 XTHO
07:19.7 XTHO
07:27.6 XLON
07:27.6 XLON
11:57.6 XTHO
12:45.4 XTHO
15:22.8 XTHO
16:08.2 XTHO
16:08.2 XTHO
16:08.2 XTHO
16:08.2 XTHO
16:08.5 XLON
16:08.5 XLON
16:08.5 XLON
16:08.5 XLON
16:08.5 XLON
16:08.5 XLON
19:20.9 XTHO
19:20.9 XTHO
19:39.3 XLON
20:06.1 XLON
23:41.2 XTHO
24:59.8 XTHO
26:35.1 XTHO
28:55.2 XLON
28:55.2 XLON
28:55.2 XLON
28:55.2 XLON
28:55.2 XLON
28:55.2 XLON
28:55.3 XLON
28:55.3 XLON
28:56.0 XTHO
28:56.0 XTHO
28:56.0 XTHO
28:56.0 XTHO
28:56.0 XTHO
28:56.0 XTHO
28:56.0 XTHO
28:56.0 XTHO
28:56.7 XTHO
29:58.1 XLON
32:34.1 XLON
32:34.1 XLON
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100
100
207
343
200
125
959
782
168
217
196
196
138

92
171
196
264

726
285
269
252

36

56
615
615
421

35
381
269
860
979
499
365
488
924
100
134
609
276
273
256
444
300
236
100
100
100
419

34

14.275
14.275
14.275
14.275
14.275
14.275
14.265
14.265
14.26
14.26
14.26
14.26
14.26
14.255
14.255
14.255
14.255
14.255
14.255
14.25
14.24
14.235
14.22
14.24
14.24
14.24
14.24
14.23
14.235
14.23
14.235
14.235
14.235
14.235
14.235
14.235
14.215
14.215
14.22
14.22
14.185
14.185
14.17
14.165
14.165
14.155
14.155
14.155
14.155
14.19

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

32:34.1 XLON
32:34.1 XLON
32:34.1 XLON
32:34.1 XLON
32:34.1 XLON
32:34.1 XLON
32:56.2 XTHO
32:59.1 XTHO
32:59.1 XTHO
33:37.2 XLON
33:37.7 XLON
33:38.0 XLON
33:38.2 XLON
33:39.6 XLON
33:39.8 XLON
33:42.7 XTHO
33:42.7 XTHO
33:43.6 XTHO
35:49.9 XTHO
36:03.4 XLON
36:16.8 XTHO
36:24.7 XLON
38:07.3 XLON
39:12.9 XLON
39:13.1 XLON
39:13.1 XLON
39:13.1 XLON
39:30.5 XLON
39:31.0 XTHO
42:51.2 XLON
43:41.2 XLON
43:41.2 XLON
43:41.7 XTHO
43:41.7 XTHO
43:41.7 XTHO
43:41.7 XTHO
44:12.2 XLON
44:12.2 XLON
44:12.3 XTHO
44:12.3 XTHO
45:34.5 XLON
45:34.5 XTHO
46:13.1 XLON
47:34.4 XTHO
47:34.4 XTHO
47:34.5 XLON
47:34.5 XLON
47:34.5 XLON
47:34.5 XLON
50:20.1 XTHO
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134
337
134
500
15
178
94
450
250
213
67
28
99
54
41
300
763
441
300
499
527
85
182
300
452
417
416
46
60
400
802
1005
182
274
1586
349
350
332
1288
496
282
408
23
208
34
300
802
235
683
435

14.19
14.19
14.225
14.245
14.245
14.24
14.24
14.245
14.245
14.245
14.24
14.225
14.225
14.22
14.23
14.23
14.23
14.23
14.23
14.22
14.22
14.21
14.21
14.205
14.225
14.225
14.225
14.225
14.215
14.215
14.215
14.215
14.215
14.205
14.21
14.21
14.21
14.21
14.21
14.205
14.2
14.225
14.22
14.225
14.225
14.225
14.225
14.24
14.235
14.235

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

50:20.1 XTHO
50:20.1 XLON
51:49.0 XLON
52:34.1 XLON
52:34.1 XLON
52:34.1 XLON
52:34.1 XLON
52:34.2 XLON
52:34.2 XLON
52:34.2 XLON
52:34.4 XTHO
53:17.7 XTHO
53:17.7 XTHO
53:17.8 XLON
53:53.4 XTHO
53:53.4 XTHO
53:53.4 XTHO
53:53.4 XTHO
53:53.4 XTHO
55:20.4 XLON
55:20.7 XTHO
55:26.2 XLON
55:26.2 XLON
56:48.0 XLON
57:08.0 XTHO
57:08.0 XTHO
57:08.0 XTHO
57:08.0 XTHO
58:36.9 XLON
58:36.9 XLON
58:36.9 XLON
58:37.7 XTHO
58:51.8 XTHO
59:18.0 XLON
03:17.2 XLON
03:32.6 XTHO
03:32.7 XTHO
03:32.7 XTHO
03:33.7 XTHO
03:39.7 XTHO
03:41.9 XLON
05:23.2 XLON
07:07.3 XLON
07:07.7 XTHO
07:07.7 XTHO
07:07.7 XTHO
07:50.3 XLON
12:08.2 XTHO
12:08.2 XTHO
12:08.2 XTHO
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89
500
180
1615
237
2328
125
220
2019
688
600
1033
361

27

141
205
81
19
749
500
27
250
132
1815
624
357
1329
309
88
242
167
580
1303
1649
171
212
20
416
999
534
498
339
200
350
2166
58
544
1104
1669

14.235
14.235
14.235
14.235
14.225
14.23
14.245
14.24
14.24
14.26
14.26
14.26
14.255
14.245
14.235
14.235
14.255
14.255
14.255
14.255
14.255
14.255
14.255
14.255
14.26
14.255
14.255
14.255
14.25
14.225
14.23
14.225
14.215
14.215
14.22
14.215
14.215
14.22
14.22
14.22
14.22
14.215
14.255
14.255
14.26
14.26
14.255
14.255
14.255
14.255

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

12:08.2 XTHO
12:08.2 XTHO
12:08.2 XTHO
12:08.4 XLON
12:08.4 XLON
15:29.3 XTHO
17:55.5 XLON
18:13.6 XLON
18:13.6 XLON
20:32.8 XTHO
20:32.8 XTHO
20:32.8 XTHO
20:32.8 XTHO
20:59.1 XLON
21:54.4 XLON
21:54.4 XLON
23:49.9 XLON
23:49.9 XLON
23:49.9 XLON
23:49.9 XLON
23:49.9 XLON
23:49.9 XLON
23:49.9 XLON
23:59.5 XLON
26:28.3 XTHO
26:28.3 XTHO
26:28.3 XTHO
26:35.5 XLON
26:57.3 XLON
29:12.0 XTHO
29:12.1 XLON
29:43.1 XTHO
29:43.5 XLON
32:38.2 XTHO
34:25.9 XLON
36:28.4 XLON
36:28.4 XLON
36:28.6 XTHO
36:28.6 XTHO
36:28.6 XTHO
36:28.6 XTHO
36:29.6 XTHO
40:29.6 XLON
40:29.6 XLON
41:10.4 XLON
42:10.1 XTHO
42:54.7 XLON
42:59.8 XLON
43:05.4 XTHO
43:05.8 XLON
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94
36
309
386
514
608
200
150
300
81
69
2055
112
1707
2021
1654
155
273
98
540
989
421
208
242
274
208
750
499
875
130
53
232
110
322
350
314
400
388
932
149
500
1034
176
438
1620
236
200
500
200
465

14.255
14.235
14.235
14.235
14.235
14.24
14.24
14.24
14.24
14.24
14.24
14.24
14.24
14.235
14.235
14.235
14.27
14.27
14.275
14.275
14.275
14.27
14.27
14.27
14.27
14.27
14.27
14.27
14.25
14.245
14.27
14.27
14.27
14.27
14.275
14.275
14.275
14.275
14.275
14.27
14.27
14.27
14.27
14.27
14.275
14.28
14.28
14.28
14.28
14.28

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
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EUR
EUR
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EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

43:05.8 XLON
44:24.4 XTHO
44:24.4 XTHO
44:24.4 XTHO
44:42.8 XLON
49:51.8 XLON
49:51.8 XLON
49:51.8 XLON
49:51.8 XLON
49:51.8 XLON
49:51.8 XLON
50:34.7 XTHO
51:36.1 XLON
51:39.2 XLON
52:13.7 XTHO
56:10.6 XLON
58:22.7 XTHO
58:23.2 XLON
59:27.2 XLON
59:27.2 XLON
59:27.2 XLON
59:27.4 XLON
59:32.7 XTHO
59:32.7 XTHO
59:32.7 XTHO
59:32.7 XTHO
59:32.7 XTHO
59:32.7 XTHO
59:44.7 XTHO
00:58.0 XTHO
04:22.2 XTHO
04:22.2 XTHO
04:22.9 XLON
04:22.9 XLON
05:55.5 XLON
05:55.5 XLON
05:55.5 XLON
05:55.5 XLON
05:55.5 XLON
06:20.2 XTHO
06:20.2 XTHO
06:20.2 XTHO
06:20.2 XTHO
06:20.8 XLON
08:49.2 XTHO
10:50.0 XLON
10:50.0 XLON
10:50.0 XLON
10:50.0 XLON
10:50.0 XLON
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366
490
534
79
1482
96
320
1254
756
493
89
52
1277
484
660
387
858
347
316
90
476
510
1003
472
624
591
244
1353
990
468
611
147
1070
119
193
208
366
667
616
1345
400
531
847
1290
32
100
800
200
100

14.28
14.275
14.275
14.275
14.275
14.275
14.275
14.265

14.26

14.26
14.265
14.275
14.275
14.275
14.285

14.28
14.285

14.29
14.285
14.285
14.285
14.285
14.285
14.285
14.275

14.27
14.265

14.27

14.27

14.27

14.27

14.27
14.265
14.265
14.265
14.265
14.265

14.27
14.285
14.275
14.275
14.275
14.275
14.275

14.27

14.27

14.27

14.27

14.27

14.27

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

10:50.2 XTHO
10:50.2 XTHO
10:50.3 XLON
11:50.2 XTHO
11:50.2 XTHO
11:50.2 XTHO
11:50.2 XTHO
13:25.2 XTHO
14:56.1 XLON
14:56.1 XLON
15:20.2 XTHO
16:21.2 XTHO
16:21.2 XTHO
16:29.2 XTHO
17:06.2 XTHO
17:55.5 XLON
17:56.2 XTHO
18:18.7 XLON
18:31.2 XTHO
18:31.2 XTHO
18:31.2 XTHO
18:31.7 XLON
18:31.7 XLON
18:31.7 XLON
19:37.2 XTHO
19:37.2 XTHO
19:37.8 XLON
21:17.2 XTHO
21:55.5 XLON
21:55.5 XLON
21:55.5 XLON
21:55.5 XLON
22:02.0 XLON
22:02.2 XTHO
22:02.2 XTHO
22:02.2 XTHO
22:02.2 XTHO
24:08.2 XTHO
24:20.2 XTHO
24:30.7 XLON
24:30.7 XLON
24:30.7 XLON
25:06.2 XTHO
25:06.2 XTHO
25:06.3 XLON
25:06.3 XLON
25:06.3 XLON
25:06.3 XLON
25:06.3 XLON
25:06.3 XLON
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336
116
413
294
260
250
1822
63

7
301
250
8
109
354
350
2
215
68
117
13
28874
9896

14.305
14.305
14.31
14.31
14.31
14.31
14.305
143
14.305
14.305
14.31
14.31
14.315
14.315
14.315
14.315
14.315
14.315
14.315
14.315
14.35
14.25

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

26:59.2 XLON
26:59.2 XLON
27:00.6 XLON
27:00.6 XLON
27:01.4 XLON
27:01.4 XLON
27:15.1 XLON
27:15.2 XLON
27:18.2 XTHO
27:32.2 XTHO
27:48.0 XLON
27:48.0 XLON
27:54.0 XLON
27:54.0 XLON
27:54.0 XLON
27:54.0 XLON
27:54.0 XLON
27:54.0 XLON
27:54.1 XLON
27:54.2 XTHO
30:03.2 XTHO
35:24.3 XLON



